LOCKING PLATES
- surgical technique -
+
SURGICALIMPLANTSFORANIM
ALS
+
IM
PL

IN.06.1000.1
Sys 4.5Sys 4.5 SET WITH IMPLANTS
ZESTAW Z IMPLANTAMI
IZ.01.1005.Z
SET WITHOUT IMPLANTS
ZESTAW BEZ IMPLANTÓW
IZ.01.1005.0
Instrument set for locking plates
Zestaw instrumentarium - płytki blokowane
1616
Ss
ØWIERTŁA
Ø OF DRILL BIT
ØWKRĘTA
Ø OF SCREW REF
1,1 1,5 PW.02.11
1,5 2,0 PW.02.15
1,8 2,4 PW.02.18
2,0 2,7 PW.02.20
2,5 3,5 PW.02.25
Drill guides for compression holes
Prowadniki wiertła do otworów kompresyjnych
AO quick coupling screwdriver handle with torque limiter
Wkrętak dynamometryczny z chwytem AO